## <u>District I</u> 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240

District II

C Fire St Anesia, NM 88210

Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources

State of New Mexico

Form C-104 Revised August 1, 2011

Submit one copy to	appropriate	District	Office
--------------------	-------------	----------	--------

811 S. First St., A <u>District III</u> 1000 Rio Brazos <u>District IV</u> 1220 S. St. France	Rd., Az	tec, NM Santa Fe,	87410 NM 875		12	Oil Conservation Division 1220 South St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe, NM 87505			Submit one copy to appropriate District Office  AMENDED REPOR					
	I.			ST FO	R ALL	OWABLE	AND AUT	НО			TRAN	ISP	ORT	
Operator n  MEMORIAL I				NG LLC					<sup>2</sup> <b>OGRID N</b> 303900	umber				
500 DALLAS HOUSTON,	STREE	T, SUITE							<sup>3</sup> Reason fo NW / 02/20	_	Code/ Ef	fecti	ve Date	
<sup>4</sup> API Numbe			<sup>5</sup> Pool	Name					1444 / 02/20		Pool Cod	le		
30 - 015-42				(A;GLORIE		)					3250			
<sup>7</sup> Property Code 8 Property Name 312889 LYNN									<sup>9</sup> Well Number 003					
312889 II. <sup>10</sup> Su	rface l	Locati	on	<u> </u>							000			
Ul or lot no.	Sectio		nship	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South	Line	Feet from th	e Eas	t/West lii	ne	County	
F	26		8S	26E		1658	N	_	2327	L	W		EDDY	
UL or lot no.	Section 1	Hole L	nship	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South	line	Feet from th	e Eas	t/West lii	ne	County	
F			•			1658	N		2327		W		EDDY	
12 Lse Code	26 13 Pro	ducing M	8S ethod	26E	nnection	15 C-129 Per		16 (	C-129 Effective	e Date		C-129	9 Expiration Date	
Р		Code P		Da 	te -									
III. Oil a		as Tra	nspor	ters										
18 Transpor						19 Transpor							<sup>20</sup> O/G/W	
OGRID [15694]						and Ac	iaress						0	
[10004]			NAVAJO PO BOX	REFINING 159	COMPAN	IY, L.L.G.					-			
			RTESIA	, NM 8821	1								<u></u>	
[36785]		٦	CP MID	STREAM, I	P					•			G	
		3	70 17TH	STREET,	SUITE 250	00	NM OIL CO	Mei	EDWATION					
			ENVER	<u>, CO 80202</u>	<u> </u>		ARTESI	A DIS	TRICT	<u>'</u>			<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	
							SEP	2 3	2015		-		<del></del>	
													was the state of	
							REC	EIVI	ED					
											[.	. ,		
											<u> </u>			
IV. Well 21 Spud Da			n Data Ready			<sup>23</sup> TD	<sup>24</sup> PBTD		25 Perfo	untinus.			<sup>26</sup> DHC, MC	
09/18/20			•	2/10/2015		3450'	3439'		2758'				Dire, Me	
	ole Size		02/10/2	28 Casing	& Tubii		<sup>29</sup> De	pth S		3240	<sup>30</sup> S	acks	Cement	
12.	.25		<del></del>	9.625 8	2.875		929'					633		
7.8	375			5.500 & 2.875			3439'			275				
									,					
	_													
V. Well	Test I	——— Data	L			<u></u>	··· <del>·</del>			<u></u>				
31 Date New	31 Date New Oil 32 Gas Delivery Date		33 -	33 Test Date 34 Test Leng		Lengt	th 35 Tbg. Pressur		essure	e 36 Csg. Pressure				
		02/11/20			02/14/2015	24 HR			300			65		
<sup>37</sup> Choke Size		<sup>38</sup> Oil <sup>39</sup> W		<sup>9</sup> Water	40 Gas						41 Test Method			
			80 B	BLS		152 BBLS	4.8	MCF					P	
<sup>42</sup> I hereby cer been complied	tify that	the rule	es of the	Oil Cons	ervation l	Division have			OIL CONSE	RVATI	ON DIVIS	SION	I	
complete to th									001		10			
Signature: <u>M</u>		~		0	-		Approved by:		NU	)(U				
Printed name: Heather Dolphin						Title:	-\/ ./-	11	01.11	· · ·				
Title: Sr. Regulatory Specialist							Approval Date	<i>)</i> / (	a si	1-			<u> </u>	
E-mail Addres	s: heath	er.dolphi	n@mem	orialrd.com					9-24-	/5	<del></del> -	<u> </u>		
Date: 09/21/201	15		Pho	one: (832) 4	08-8603									
L									<del></del>					